DAVIS KOSHER CATERERS

FISH

Grilled Salmon (40z) $5.50
Sweet & Sour Salmon (40z) $4.50
Gefilte Fish (11b) $12.50

hUGEL

Potato Small $7.50 | 9x13 $30 | Large  $55
Yerushalmi 9x13 $35 | Large $75
Noodle Small $8.50 | 9x13 $30 | Large $55
SALADS (I LB)
Sesame Pasta SERY
Pesto Pasta $5.50
Pasta with sun dried tomatoes $5.50
Coleslaw $4.50
EC $6.50
Cucumber $4.50

COMPLETE SHABBOS MEALS

Includes challah, gefilte fish, two dips, tossed
salad, matzah ball soup, main dish and two sides.

Honey Dijon Chicken Dinner $25.00 pp
Stuffed Chicken Breast Dinner $27.50 pp
Chicken Marsala Dinner $27.50 pp
Prime Rib Dinner (min. 10 people) $45.00 pp

DIPS

8 0z. containers
Tomato

Jalapeno

Olive

Hummus
Babaganush
Tahini

Fried Onion
Herbed Olive Oil
Roasted Garlic

Garlic

OTHERS

Chicken Soup (1 qt)

Matzo Balls

Chopped Liver (1 Ib)

Kishka (1 1b)

Grilled Chicken (1 Ib)
Schnitzel (1 1b)

Deli available upon request.
Cholent (1 qt)

Cholent (9x13)

Cholent (Full Steam Pan)

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.75

$3.25

$7.50
$1.25
$8.50
$8.50
$14.50

$14.50

$12.50
$35

$65

Free deliveries on orders over $50. Orders should be placed the night before.
We will try to accommodate same day orders but can’t guarantee availability.
Please call and ask if there is anything that you would like and its not on the menu.



DAVIS KOSHER CATERERS

SALADS 80 07 BOWL kIDS
Ceaser $25.00 Hot dogs with bun $4.50
Grilled Chicken Ceaser $40.00. Chicken Fingers (5 pcs) $14,50
Nish Nosh $25.00
Euro $25.00 SANDWICHES
Includes sour pickles and french fries,
S‘[][PS‘ Condiments served on side, Served on
k Ji rye bread or on a club.
Each quart serves 3-4 people Grilled Chicken $15,50
Murshroom Barley (1 gt) $9,50
Pastrami (hot or cold) $16,50
Cream of Zucchini (1 qt) $9,50
Corned Beef (hot or cold) $16.50
Vegetable (1 qt) $9,50
Turkey $14.50
Potato Dill (1 qt) $9,50
S SIDES (SERVES 6
MAIN DISHES [ )
Honey Dijon Chicken (each) $7.50 Rice Pilaf $12.50
Breaded Schnitzel (1 1b) $14.50 Fried Rice $12.50
Stuffed Chicken Breast (rice stuffing) (each) $9.50 Mashed Potatoes $12.50

Southern Fried Chicken (dark chicken on the bone) $6.50 Roasted Redskin Potatoes $12.50

Pargeot (grilled dark deboned chicken) (1 Ib) $14.50 Steak Fries $12.50
Pepper Steak 9x13 $75.00 | half 9x13 $45.00 Green beans almondine  $12.50
Sesame Chicken 9x13 $75.00 | half 9x13 $45.00 Stir-fry Vegetables $12.50
Sliders (includes 6 sliders, buns & fries) $45.00 Israeli Salad (1 1b) $6.50
Meatballs and Spaghetti 9x13 $45.00 Coleslaw (11b) $4.50
Grilled Salmon (80z) $8.50

THURSDAY NIGHT

Cholent $12.50 per gt. 9x13 $35.00
Kishka per slice  $1.25 TUESDAY \U[JIIT SPECIAL

Box dinner for 6
Overnight Kugel $7.50 small 9x13 $35.00 Southern Fried Chicken (dark)
Wings half 9x13 $30 | 9 x13 $55.00 or Chicken Fingers (chicken
Poppers half 9x13 $35 | 9 x13 $65.00 breast), French Fries and
Mini Cocktail Franks (dozen) $8.00 Coleslaw. Cost $36

E. office@daviskoshercaterers.com P. (216)321-7945 Txt. (216)849-9564



