## DAVIS KOSHER CATERERS

## SHABBOS TAKEOUT MENU

FISH			DIPS 8 oz. containers		
Grilled Salmon (4oz)	\$5	.50	Tomato	\$3.25	
Sweet & Sour Salmon (4oz)	\$4	.50	Jalapeno	\$3.25	
Gefilte Fish (11b)	\$12	.50	Olive	\$3.25	
KUGEL	Ţ.=		Hummus	\$3.00	
		¢ E E	Babaganush	\$3.25	
Potato Small \$7.50   9x13 \$30   La		\$55	Tahini	\$3.25	
Yerushalmi 9x13 \$35   La	arge	\$75	Fried Onion	\$3.25	
Noodle Small \$8.50   9x13 \$30   Larg		\$55	Herbed Olive Oil	\$3.25	
			Roasted Garlic Garlic	\$3.75	
SALADS (1 LB) Sesame Pasta	<b>\$</b> 5.!	50	Gariic	\$3.25	
Pesto Pasta	\$5.50		OTHERS		
Pasta with sun dried tomatoes		50		4	
Coleslaw	\$4.!	50	Chicken Soup (1 qt)  Matzo Balls	\$7.50	
Israeli	\$6.!	50	Chopped Liver (1 lb)	\$1.25 \$8.50	
Cucumber		50	Kishka (1 lb)	\$8.50	
	•		Grilled Chicken (1 lb)	\$14.50	
			Schnitzel (1 lb)	\$14.50	
COMPLETE SHABBOS MEALS			Deli available upon request.		
Includes challah, gefilte fish, two dips, to salad, matzah ball soup, main dish and two		d es	Cholent (1 qt)	\$12.50	
		25.00 pp	Cholent (9x13)	\$35	
Stuffed Chicken Breast Dinner		• • •	Cholent (Full Steam Pan)	\$65	
	\$27.5				
Chicken Marsala Dinner	\$27.5				
Prime Rib Dinner (min. 10 people)	\$45.0	0 рр			

Free deliveries on orders over \$50. Orders should be placed the night before. We will try to accommodate same day orders but can't guarantee availability. Please call and ask if there is anything that you would like and its not on the menu.

## DAVIS KOSHER CATERERS

## WEEKDAY TAKEOUT MENU

SALADS 80	1 0.7 D.O.W.I		KIDS		
	*25.00 \$25.00		หมง Hot dogs with bun	\$4,50	
Ceaser	\$40.00.			\$14,50	
Grilled Chicken Ceaser	\$25.00		Chicken Fingers (5 pcs)		
Nish Nosh	\$25.00		SANDWICHES		
SOUPS			Includes sour pickles and french fries, Condiments served on side, Served on rye bread or on a club.		
Each quart serves 3-4 people			Grilled Chicken	\$15,50	
Murshroom Barley (1 q			Pastrami (hot or cold)	\$16,50	
Cream of Zucchini (1 q			Corned Beef (hot or cold)	\$16.50	
Vegetable (1 qt)	\$9,50		Turkey	\$14.50	
Potato Dill (1 qt)	\$9,50				
	MAIN DISHES		SIDES (SERVES 6	)	
Honey Dijon Chicken (e		\$7.50	Rice Pilaf	\$12.50	
		\$14.50	Fried Rice	\$12.50	
Breaded Schnitzel (1 lb)			Mashed Potatoes	\$12.50	
		\$9.50			
			Roasted Redskin Potatoes		
Pargeot (grilled dark deboned chicken) (1 lb)		\$14.50	Steak Fries	\$12.50	
Pepper Steak	9x13 \$75.00   half 9x13	\$45.00	Green beans almondine	\$12.50	
Sesame Chicken	9x13 \$75.00   half 9x13	\$45.00	Stir-fry Vegetables	\$12.50	
Sliders (includes 6 sliders, buns & fries)		\$45.00	Israeli Salad (1 lb)	\$6.50	
Meatballs and Spaghetti 9x13		\$45.00	Cole slaw (1 lb)	\$4.50	
Grilled Salmon (8oz)		\$8.50			
THURS	SDAY NIGHT				
Cholent \$12.5	0 per qt. 9x13 \$35.00		THEORIN MIGHT ORDON		
Kishka	per slice \$1.25  TUESDAY NIGHT SPECIAL  Box dinner for 6		L		
Overnight Kugel \$7.50 small 9x13 \$35.00 Southern Fried Chicken (dark)		lark)			
Wings half 92	x13 \$30   9 x13 \$55.00		or Chicken Fingers (chicken		
Poppers half 9	x13 \$35   9 x13 \$65.00		breast), French Fries and		
Mini Cocktail Franks	(dozen) \$8.00		Coleslaw. Co	ost \$36	